MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPT OF GEN SURGERY

7th Sem MBBS 2013-14 Batch Theory Classes Timetable
Venue: MRIMS College, LANDSTEINER LECTURE THEATRE (Second F loor)

From 02.12.2016 to 30.12.2016
DECEMBER, 2016

02.12.16 Fri 3-5pm Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Prof
06.12.16 Tue 1-2pm CT Surgery Dr. Sarath Chandra, Prof
09.12.16 Fri 3-5pm Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Prof
SLiEds Tue  |:-2pm CT Surgery Dr. Sarath Chandra, Prof
e = 3P Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Prof
20.12.16 Tue 1-2 pm CT Surgery Dr. Sarath Chandra, Prof
23.12.16 Fri 3-5pm Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Prof
V1216 e 42 pm CT Surgery Dr. Sarath Chandra, Prof

~ |30.12.16 Fri 3-5pm Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Prof
Copy to all faculty members -Dept. of Surgery
Vice Principal (Academic) MRIMS \ Nyug—sDane L Dr. Kameswari Prasad
Dean, MRIMS Prof & HOD
Lecture Hall Incharge to make audio visual arrangments } ¢ ! Dept of Gen Surgery
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IX Semester (2012-13)

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPT OF GEN SURGERY
THEORY CLASSES From 01.12.2016 to 31.12.2016

Venue: MRIMS College, "LANDSTEINER" Lecture Theatre (2nd Floor)

For the Month of DECEMBER, 2016

S.No DATE DAY | TIME TOPIC FACULTY
. = Dr. Kameswari Prasad,
1 [1.12.16 Thu |1-2pm |Acid Base Balance (Revision) Prof &HOD
g - Dr. K.Rajalingam
2 |3.12.16 Sat |3-5pm |Shock (Revision) Prof &HOD
(05.12.2016 to 25.12.2016 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMS / Theory & Clinics)
Dr. Kameswari Prasad,
3 |26.12.16 Mon  (2-3pm Carcinoma Thyroid Prof &HOD
4 (281216 Wed |3-5pm |Salivary Gland Tumours Dr. Mallikarjuna Rao  Professor
ey Dr. K.Rajalingam
5 [29.12.16 Thu |[1-2pm |Cholilithiasia Prof
: e Dr. Rehan S Momin
6 131.12.16 Sat |3-5pm |[Acid Peptis Diseases Profsiar

Copy to all faculty members -Dept. of Surgery
Vice Principal (Academic) MRIMS

Dean, MRIMS

Lecture Hall Incharge to make audio visual arrangments
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